Estimado

Ampliaciones

Reducciones

Devengado

Recaudado

7.3.0.2.0.2
7.3.0.5.0.1
7.3.0.5.0.3
7.3.0.8.0.7
9.1.0.2.0.1
9.1.0.3.0.1
9.1.0.2.0.1

1.4
1.4
17
14
1.7
11
14

3,090.00
216,269.48
39,200.00
37,034.68
164,000.00
5,628,669.11
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
22,635.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

1,315.00
281,684.85
18,500.00
12,329.24
137,435.00
4,221,501.80
16,400.00

1,315.00
281,684.85
18,500.00
12,329.24
137,435.00
4,221,501.80
16,400.00



